

DANGER POISON Pindone - Toxic to people and animals

Pindone baits are Contained in fenced bait stations

PINDONE WILL BE	
PRESENT FROM:	

- Do not touch bait
- Do not allow children to wander unsupervised
- Do not touch or take carcasses for eating or pet food
- Avoid walking dogs in the area
- Dogs must be on leash at all times

For poisoning information phone the national poison information centre 0800 764 766

If you suspect your dog has eaten bait or a carcass contact your vet

For more information contact 03 520 7400 or go to marlborough.govt.nz

